
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 1.ÖN ELEME 77 1.ÖN ELEME 67 09:30 1 02.05.2017

B1 1.ÖN ELEME 76 1.ÖN ELEME 66 09:30 2 02.05.2017

C1 1.ÖN ELEME 75 1.ÖN ELEME 65 09:30 3 02.05.2017

D1 1.ÖN ELEME 74 1.ÖN ELEME 64 09:30 4 02.05.2017

E1 1.ÖN ELEME 73 1.ÖN ELEME 63 09:30 5 02.05.2017

F1 1.ÖN ELEME 72 1.ÖN ELEME 62 09:30 6 02.05.2017

G1 1.ÖN ELEME 71 1.ÖN ELEME 61 09:30 7 02.05.2017

H1 1.ÖN ELEME 70 1.ÖN ELEME 60 09:30 8 02.05.2017

I1 1.ÖN ELEME 69 1.ÖN ELEME 59 09:30 9 02.05.2017

J1 1.ÖN ELEME 68 1.ÖN ELEME 58 09:30 10 02.05.2017

K1 ERSİN KOŞUNCU 1.ÖN ELEME 57 09:30 11 02.05.2017

L1 ALİ TUNÇ 1.ÖN ELEME 56 09:30 12 02.05.2017

M1 UĞUR İĞCİ 1.ÖN ELEME 55 09:30 13 02.05.2017

N1 SEYDİ AHMET ÜĞE 1.ÖN ELEME 54 09:30 14 02.05.2017

O1 ZAFER ŞAMİL DOLGUN 1.ÖN ELEME 53 09:30 15 02.05.2017

P1 UĞUR DİNÇER DUMAN (İSTANBUL) 1.ÖN ELEME 52 09:30 16 02.05.2017

Q1 BİLAL GÜNGÖREN 1.ÖN ELEME 51 09:30 17 02.05.2017

R1 RAMAZAN DOĞRU 1.ÖN ELEME 50 09:30 18 02.05.2017

S1 NEVZAT ARĞUT 1.ÖN ELEME 49 09:30 19 02.05.2017

T1 ALİ BİRCAN 1.ÖN ELEME 48 09:30 20 02.05.2017

U1 HASAN ÖZKAN 1.ÖN ELEME 47 11:00 1 02.05.2017

V1 DENİZ ÖZKAN 1.ÖN ELEME 46 11:00 2 02.05.2017

W1 İBRAHİM ÇAPKULAŞ 1.ÖN ELEME 45 11:00 3 02.05.2017

X1 ŞEFİK ÖZENÇ 1.ÖN ELEME 44 11:00 4 02.05.2017

Y1 EMRE DOĞDU 1.ÖN ELEME 43 11:00 5 02.05.2017

Z1 EMRAH GÜRER 1.ÖN ELEME 42 11:00 6 02.05.2017

A2 MUCAHİT KAYA 1.ÖN ELEME 41 11:00 7 02.05.2017

B2 ZEKERİYYA UÇAN 1.ÖN ELEME 40 11:00 8 02.05.2017

C2 SERKAN KURTULAN 1.ÖN ELEME 39 11:00 9 02.05.2017

2. ÖN ELEME MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 EMRULLAH AKOVA 1.ÖN ELEME 38 11:00 10 02.05.2017

E2 KENAN EROL 1.ÖN ELEME 37 11:00 11 02.05.2017

F2 FERDİ KAYA 1.ÖN ELEME 36 11:00 12 02.05.2017

G2 ÖZGÜR YALÇIN 1.ÖN ELEME 35 11:00 13 02.05.2017

H2 METİN FİDAN 1.ÖN ELEME 34 11:00 14 02.05.2017

I2 TURAN ÖZDEMİR 1.ÖN ELEME 33 11:00 15 02.05.2017

J2 KADİR YÜCEKAYA 1.ÖN ELEME 32 11:00 16 02.05.2017

K2 MUSTAFA ÖNAL 1.ÖN ELEME 31 11:00 17 02.05.2017

L2 MEHMET SÜLEYMANOĞLU 1.ÖN ELEME 30 11:00 18 02.05.2017

M2 EROL KIRIM 1.ÖN ELEME 29 11:00 19 02.05.2017

N2 CİHAN TURUT 1.ÖN ELEME 28 11:00 20 02.05.2017

O2 İLKER HAKAN TUĞAN 1.ÖN ELEME 27 12:30 1 02.05.2017

P2 RAMİS SARIÇAM 1.ÖN ELEME 26 12:30 2 02.05.2017

Q2 İHSAN DELUBAŞ 1.ÖN ELEME 25 12:30 3 02.05.2017

R2 AHMET TURAN ŞAHİN 1.ÖN ELEME 24 12:30 4 02.05.2017

S2 SERKAN YILMAZ 1.ÖN ELEME 23 12:30 5 02.05.2017

T2 ABDULLAH AĞDAŞ 1.ÖN ELEME 22 12:30 6 02.05.2017

U2 RAHMETULLAH IRMAK 1.ÖN ELEME 21 12:30 7 02.05.2017

V2 HÜSEYİN GÜZELDERE 1.ÖN ELEME 20 12:30 8 02.05.2017

W2 TURAN YEŞİLYURT 1.ÖN ELEME 19 12:30 9 02.05.2017

X2 EROL BAZANCİR 1.ÖN ELEME 18 12:30 10 02.05.2017

Y2 KAĞAN ORAT 1.ÖN ELEME 17 12:30 11 02.05.2017

Z2 MEHMET TORAMAN 1.ÖN ELEME 16 12:30 12 02.05.2017

A3 UĞUR BEYDOĞAN 1.ÖN ELEME 15 12:30 13 02.05.2017

B3 EYÜP SABRİ SARAÇ 1.ÖN ELEME 14 12:30 14 02.05.2017

C3 FATİH AYDIN 1.ÖN ELEME 13 12:30 15 02.05.2017

D3 HAKAN YILMAZ (İSTANBUL) 1.ÖN ELEME 12 12:30 16 02.05.2017

E3 AHMET KAPTAN 1.ÖN ELEME 11 12:30 17 02.05.2017

F3 ERCAN ARMUTCU 1.ÖN ELEME 10 12:30 18 02.05.2017

G3 BURHAN SAY 1.ÖN ELEME 9 12:30 19 02.05.2017

H3 AHMET KURUNÇ 1.ÖN ELEME 8 12:30 20 02.05.2017

I3 RAMAZAN GÜLDEŞ 1.ÖN ELEME 7 14:00 1 02.05.2017



J3 SEYFETTİN AYAR 1.ÖN ELEME 6 14:00 2 02.05.2017

A1 EMRAH DAŞTAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 02.05.2017

B1 1.ÖN ELEME 1. Sİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 02.05.2017

C1 YUSUF SOYSAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 5 02.05.2017

D1 SİNAN ALKAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 02.05.2017

E1 HATİP YÜZEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 02.05.2017

F1 EMRAH EROĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 8 02.05.2017

G1 CÜNEYT SOLUKCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 9 02.05.2017

H1 MUSTAFA İNCE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 02.05.2017

I1 BEHÇET KURSAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 02.05.2017

J1 DİNÇER ÇİLEKAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 02.05.2017

K1 ABDULHAKAN BANDEOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 02.05.2017

L1 SEDAT ERTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 02.05.2017

M1 SERHAT KAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 15 02.05.2017

N1 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 16 02.05.2017

O1 AYHAN ONUR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 17 02.05.2017

P1 MURAT MURATOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 18 02.05.2017

Q1 1.ÖN ELEME 2. Sİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 19 02.05.2017

R1 FERHAN GÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 20 02.05.2017

S1 FIRAT SESİZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 1 02.05.2017

T1 ÇETİN CEYHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 2 02.05.2017

U1 ERKAN AVŞAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 3 02.05.2017

V1 SİNAN KUTLUAY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 4 02.05.2017

W1 DURSUN MENGÜÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 5 02.05.2017

X1 YÜKSEL SİVRİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 6 02.05.2017

Y1 SERDAR COŞKUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 7 02.05.2017

Z1 ALİ RIZA DİLGÖZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 8 02.05.2017

A2 LEVENT SERDAR ŞAHİN (AKSARAY) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 9 02.05.2017

B2 HARUN YAZICI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 10 02.05.2017

C2 NEVZAT BAY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 11 02.05.2017

D2 SERKAN BÜYÜKDURMUŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 12 02.05.2017

E2 ARZU GÖK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 13 02.05.2017



F2 NEDİM ŞENOL ÇELİK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 14 02.05.2017

G2 SÜLEYMAN BAKICI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 15 02.05.2017

H2 ZAFER ADIGÜZEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 16 02.05.2017

I2 AŞIR BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 17 02.05.2017

J2 AHMET TAHİR AKDÜZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 18 02.05.2017

K2 ALİ YOLAY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 19 02.05.2017

L2 UFUK ANGIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 20 02.05.2017

M2 NECDET KANALICI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 1 02.05.2017

N2 SERVET KÜRKÇÜ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 2 02.05.2017

O2 SEÇKİN ELMAS 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 3 02.05.2017

P2 İBRAHİM AYVAZOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 4 02.05.2017

Q2 ADEM ŞENSOY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 5 02.05.2017

R2 HAKAN ÇOLBAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 6 02.05.2017

S2 1.ÖN ELEME 3. SÜ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 7 02.05.2017

T2 BAŞAR BEKTAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 8 02.05.2017

U2 KAAN GENÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 9 02.05.2017

V2 SAFFET BİLİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 10 02.05.2017

W2 ENGİN ALAYBEYOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 11 02.05.2017

X2 ALAEDDİN BAYLAS 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 12 02.05.2017

Y2 MAHİR SİLİNSİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 13 02.05.2017

Z2 MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 14 02.05.2017

A3 ABDULLAH KARLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 15 02.05.2017

B3 ERCAN GURBETCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 16 02.05.2017

C3 ABDURRAHMAN ACAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 17 02.05.2017

D3 MURAT İLENDEMLİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 18 02.05.2017

E3 HAYATİ EMANET 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 19 02.05.2017

F3 1.ÖN ELEME 4. SÜ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 20 02.05.2017

G3 YUSUF ONUR SARIKELLEOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:30 1 02.05.2017

H3 MUHAMMET YAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:30 2 02.05.2017

I3 ALİ YAZICI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:30 3 02.05.2017

J3 1.ÖN ELEME 5. Sİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:30 4 02.05.2017

A1 EMRAH DAŞTAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 5 02.05.2017



B1 1.ÖN ELEME 1. Sİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 6 02.05.2017

C1 YUSUF SOYSAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 7 02.05.2017

D1 SİNAN ALKAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 8 02.05.2017

E1 HATİP YÜZEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 9 02.05.2017

F1 EMRAH EROĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 10 02.05.2017

G1 CÜNEYT SOLUKCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 11 02.05.2017

H1 MUSTAFA İNCE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 12 02.05.2017

I1 BEHÇET KURSAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 13 02.05.2017

J1 DİNÇER ÇİLEKAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 14 02.05.2017

K1 ABDULHAKAN BANDEOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 15 02.05.2017

L1 SEDAT ERTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 16 02.05.2017

M1 SERHAT KAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 17 02.05.2017

N1 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 18 02.05.2017

O1 AYHAN ONUR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 19 02.05.2017

P1 MURAT MURATOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 20 02.05.2017

Q1 1.ÖN ELEME 2. Sİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 1 02.05.2017

R1 FERHAN GÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 2 02.05.2017

S1 FIRAT SESİZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 02.05.2017

T1 ÇETİN CEYHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 02.05.2017

U1 ERKAN AVŞAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 02.05.2017

V1 SİNAN KUTLUAY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 02.05.2017

W1 DURSUN MENGÜÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 02.05.2017

X1 YÜKSEL SİVRİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 8 02.05.2017

Y1 SERDAR COŞKUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 9 02.05.2017

Z1 ALİ RIZA DİLGÖZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 10 02.05.2017

A2 LEVENT SERDAR ŞAHİN (AKSARAY) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 02.05.2017

B2 HARUN YAZICI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 02.05.2017

C2 NEVZAT BAY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 02.05.2017

D2 SERKAN BÜYÜKDURMUŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 02.05.2017

E2 ARZU GÖK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 15 02.05.2017

F2 NEDİM ŞENOL ÇELİK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 16 02.05.2017

G2 SÜLEYMAN BAKICI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 17 02.05.2017



H2 ZAFER ADIGÜZEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 18 02.05.2017

I2 AŞIR BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 19 02.05.2017

J2 AHMET TAHİR AKDÜZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 20 02.05.2017

K2 ALİ YOLAY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 1 02.05.2017

L2 UFUK ANGIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 2 02.05.2017

M2 NECDET KANALICI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 3 02.05.2017

N2 SERVET KÜRKÇÜ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 4 02.05.2017

O2 SEÇKİN ELMAS 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 5 02.05.2017

P2 İBRAHİM AYVAZOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 6 02.05.2017

Q2 ADEM ŞENSOY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 7 02.05.2017

R2 HAKAN ÇOLBAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 8 02.05.2017

S2 1.ÖN ELEME 3. SÜ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 9 02.05.2017

T2 BAŞAR BEKTAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 10 02.05.2017

U2 KAAN GENÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 11 02.05.2017

V2 SAFFET BİLİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 12 02.05.2017

W2 ENGİN ALAYBEYOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 13 02.05.2017

X2 ALAEDDİN BAYLAS 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 14 02.05.2017

Y2 MAHİR SİLİNSİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 15 02.05.2017

Z2 MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 16 02.05.2017

A3 ABDULLAH KARLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 17 02.05.2017

B3 ERCAN GURBETCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 18 02.05.2017

C3 ABDURRAHMAN ACAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 19 02.05.2017

D3 MURAT İLENDEMLİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 20 02.05.2017

E3 HAYATİ EMANET 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 02.05.2017

F3 1.ÖN ELEME 4. SÜ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 02.05.2017

G3 YUSUF ONUR SARIKELLEOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 02.05.2017

H3 MUHAMMET YAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 02.05.2017

I3 ALİ YAZICI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 02.05.2017

J3 1.ÖN ELEME 5. Sİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 02.05.2017

BİTEN MASADA
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BİTEN MASADA


